WP Werbig

Januar

600-862-01

129.008

600-952-02

116.854

1000-144-03

2024

Werbig 5

407.509

Februar

112.193

99.583

28.931

385.740

Mérz

April

Mai

Juni

Halbjahres-
ergebnis

241.201

216.437

28.931

793.249

Juli

August

September

Oktober

November

Dezember

Jahres-
ergebnis

241.201

216.437

28.931

793.249

GefuE Verwaltungs- und Betriebsfiihrungs GmbH
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